
100 年 05 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/05/03 1,846,715 49,408,089 27.00 27.10 26.45 26.85 0.00 880 

100/05/04 10,096,980 280,307,428 26.90 28.30 26.70 28.20 +1.35 4,175 

100/05/05 6,399,416 177,601,854 28.20 28.20 27.50 27.60 -0.60 2,568 

100/05/06 3,992,422 110,889,443 27.45 28.15 27.45 27.70 +0.10 1,550 

100/05/09 3,799,046 106,229,274 27.75 28.20 27.75 27.90 +0.20 1,461 

100/05/10 2,720,084 75,478,287 27.95 28.05 27.50 27.55 -0.35 1,168 

100/05/11 3,880,819 106,186,189 27.80 27.85 27.10 27.10 -0.45 1,347 

100/05/12 2,203,178 59,464,530 27.00 27.30 26.85 26.85 -0.25 842 

100/05/13 5,441,548 143,441,056 26.90 27.05 25.90 26.15 -0.70 2,084 

100/05/16 2,619,150 67,663,839 26.10 26.10 25.60 25.75 -0.40 1,105 

100/05/17 1,598,265 41,264,448 25.70 26.05 25.60 25.85 +0.10 612 

100/05/18 1,717,040 44,351,379 25.85 26.05 25.70 25.75 -0.10 628 

100/05/19 10,002,120 267,835,692 25.80 27.20 25.80 26.80 +1.05 4,013 

100/05/20 3,258,902 85,660,339 26.80 26.80 25.95 26.20 -0.60 1,422 

100/05/23 3,777,235 96,233,116 26.15 26.15 25.10 25.30 -0.90 1,427 

100/05/24 2,951,512 73,335,052 25.20 25.45 24.50 24.85 -0.45 1,243 

100/05/25 1,648,260 41,004,750 24.85 25.00 24.60 25.00 +0.15 741 

100/05/26 1,796,472 44,991,200 25.15 25.30 24.90 25.00 0.00 741 

100/05/27 1,680,287 41,758,599 25.00 25.10 24.75 24.75 -0.25 715 

100/05/30 2,398,488 58,668,455 24.70 24.70 24.30 24.40 -0.35 908 

100/05/31 1,396,927 34,574,479 24.50 24.90 24.50 24.90 +0.50 587 

 


